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870
880
800
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800
880
840
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780
800
1200
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840
965
880
800
1200
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646
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784
546
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675
690
600
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928
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768
895
565

119-128 800
129,130 1290
131-142 800
143 785
144 | 687
145-150 | 700
151&152 840
153-158 | 700
159&160 700
161-166 = 700
167 840
168 | 720
169-174 600
175 600
176 605
177 610
178 613
179 618
180 625
181 667
182 677
183 819
184 660
185 660
186 659
187 655
188 653
189 650
190 648
191 643
192-197 600
198 814
199 740
~ 200 851
201-206 700
207-212 700
213 925
214 740
215 | 925

216-221 | 700 —
222 890
223-226 800
2278228 1000
229-232 800
2338234 890
235-238 800
239 1000
240 750
241-244 600
245 | 668
246 = 604
247 660
248 630
2498250 600
2518252 | 750
2538254 600
255 630
256 660
257 630
258 | 506
259-262 | 600
2638264 750
265-268 = 600
269 544
g0 593
271-274 = 600

Area Statement

2758276 @ 750
277-280 600
281 626
282 601
283-285 624
286 832
287 624
288-290 572
2918292 600
293 750
2948295 900
296 750
2978298 600
299&300 600
SN0 750
3028303 900
304 | 750
3058306 600
307 291
308-310 600
311 | 780
3128313 | 900
314 780
315318 600
318A&3188 600
319 600
320 720
321 | 960
©322-325 | 800
326-329 800
330 1000
331 1200
332-334 800
335 | 1200

&~

>

LAYOUT OF HOUSE SITES IN SURVEY NO. 148/1, 148/2 ~48/3.

Kalyaana Perumal
Nauar @ Manimangalam

148/4, 162/2, PART, 162/3,186/2, 187, 188, 189/1, 1892,
190/1, 19072, 191 AND 192 OF MAHANYAM VILLAGF
SRIPERUMPUTHUR TALUK, KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT.
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Kalyaans Srinivasa
Perumal Temple
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Damish Ahamed
Engg. College
TATA Crescamt
Lake Momes

To OMR

Vandalur

roo
_ Vandalur to Oragadam To Walaja
. « . :
: Padappal Padappal , Oragadam
: Bus Terminu Market : '

! B f\um Excello

. NAGAR a A empin Green
e CC Club | ey

To Medavakkam e .
* Mudichur \Mnm an.alnm '

Kundrathur ~
Murugan ~
Templa

o TAMBARAM
Bus Terminus

TAMBARAM »
Railway Station
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Cotngs  JK Tyres
e Somangalam

¢ Pallavaram
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N\ N\ Apartmants

& Kovur Madha \’.9, ~
Engg
College

® Alrpont

To Velachery

Ramachandr

(’J..ﬂ\ /
Mount Road Moumt - Poonamallee Road
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@ Porur
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FEATURES

¢ Entrance Arch with Gate @ 24 Hrs Bus Facility

e Fully Fenced Gated Community ® Near by TMG College,
@ 24 x 7 Security Dhanalakshmi Engg. College &
@ 30" Wide Roads Sai Ram Engg. College

& Surrounded by Houses and Temples @ Near By Good Earth International School,

e Local body Approved Plots [iaano Vidhyashramam School &

e Ready to Construction Velammal Vidhyvashramam School

@ Water Level at 20 Feet @ Surrounded by TVH, VGN, Pink City Villas &
e Fastest Appreciation Area Crystal Park Appartments

< | # 2/3, 1st Floor, Railway Colony 1st Street
e SOU | Y Y '
b ¥ - L L TH I N DIA Nelson Manickam Road, Chennai - 29.

!. PROPE RTIES Tel : 044- 4202 2495 / 87544 47556

E-Mail : info@southindiaprops.com | www.southindiaprops.com




